TECHNIC AL HELPLINE    01424 202224
DOLPHINSOLUTIONS.COM
D28001.1208
DOLPHIN SHOWER TRAY
› Size - 1200mm x 800mm
› Available with 4 x Upstands - Size: 1212mm x 812mm - Extra 12mm
› Anti-Slip as standard
› Gloss white finish
› 90mm Waste kit is including
› Flat to floor installation
› Riser kit is available for raised installation –make to order
WIDTH: 1200MM
LENGTH: 800MM
PRODUCT CODES
D28001.1208.0NN.00 - Standard Tray
D28001.1208.4NN.00 - Tray with upstands